
Offene NDEM gr.-röm Stil Männer, U17 und U14

17358 Torgelow, 06.01.2024

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Christiane Gewichtsklasse

87kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Moritz Wiese Demminer RV
TÜ 8:0

42
SS 6:2

53
1:31

04
 2  9 14 4.II

2 Rudolph Noah TuS Gaarden Kiel
1:10

01
2:03

04
1:24

03
 0  0  0 7.

3 Alan Hadikov TV Meppen
1:09

04
2:04

01
SS 4:4

52
 0  0  2 6.III

4 Peter Groß SC Roland Hamburg
TÜ 8:0

43
TÜ 9:0

42
TÜ 9:0

41
 3 12 26 2.I

Pool B

1 Marten Scheel SV Warnemünde
SS 6:0

52
6:00

13 Fr
 1  6  7 3.II

2 Ariyan Yamrali TSV Wandsetal
2:35

01 Fr
0:41

03
 0  0  0 5.III

3 Mathias Günther IK Sparta Wrestling
Fr

PS 7:1

31
TÜ 10:0

42
 2  7 17 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Alan Hadikov - Rudolph Noah

1-4 Moritz Wiese - Peter Groß

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Ariyan Yamrali - Mathias Günther

1-Fr Marten Scheel (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Alan Hadikov TV Meppen 0 6.02:07

Pool B 2 Ariyan Yamrali TSV Wandsetal 5 5.SS 2:4

Pool A 1 Moritz Wiese Demminer RV 1 4.06:00

Pool B 1 Marten Scheel SV Warnemünde 3 3.PS 5:11

Pool A 4 Peter Groß SC Roland Hamburg 1 2.06:00

Pool B 3 Mathias Günther IK Sparta Wrestling 3 1.PS 1:5
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